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CASH

PANTY
BRA
BANIAN
DUPATTA
PANTY
PETICOTE
SHOWL
SAREE
CLOTH
CLOTH
CLOTH

[CASH]

C.F.:

129.05

15
15
15
15
15
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80
90
100
100
130
130
380
3700
130
120
100

SHOBHA

12955

21-12-2025

17.39 hrs.

80.00
90.00
100.00
100.00
260.00
260.00
380.00
3700.00
130.00
120.00
200.00
5420.00



[CASH]
CASH

12 CLOTH 15
DISC: 653.60

CGST :130.72 SGST : 130.72

SHOBHA
12955

21-12-2025

17.39 hrs.

1 70 70.00

15 5490.00



